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IDEAL
SG-500

500M
CM

-400

DIA .53
[13]

.72
[18]

1.25
[32]

1.23
[31]

.44
[11]

1.56
[40]

UL

FINISH: TIN PLATED
MATERIAL: ALUMINUM

3.31
[84]

.53
[13]

.53
[13]

TAP 15/16

4.69
[119]

CU9AL
450 IN/LBS

SCREWS ARE SUPPLIED WITH
CONNECTOR AND COMES
FULLY ASSEMBLED.

.63
[16]


